


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1860/2007

Dali Chand Peelgar Char.trust

----Petitioner

Versus

Revenue Board,ajmer And Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kapil Joshi

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

18/08/2023

Mr. Kapil Joshi, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.4-Municipal Board, Sojat City shows urgency in the matter.

List the matter on 24.08.2023, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

23-Hanuman/-